
$1.00 

Vanilla 

Hazelnut 

Caramel 

Coconut 

White Chocolate 

Banana 

Mac Nut 

Guava 

Whole Milk 

Half & Half 

Coconut Milk 

Soy Milk 

Almond Milk 

Oat Milk 

large(220z) Coffee 

eXtra Shots 
DOUBLE                SINGLE  

AMERICAN0 

CAPPUCCINO 

LATTE 

MOCHA 

COLD BREW 

$4.95  

$5.95 

$6.25 

$6.50 

$5.25 

HOUSE COFFEE  $4.00 

$5.95 

$6.95 

$7.25 

$7.50 

$6.25 

$4.50 

COFFEE FLAVORS PRICE    WHIPPED CREAM

medium(160z) 

TRIPLE 
$2.50 $3.00 $3.50 

PRICE MILK OPTIONS 
INCLUDED 

$1.00 

2% Milk 

ICED MOCHA PICTURED* 

$1.00 
-Hot Chocoalte
-Choclate Milk
-Cup of Milk 

16oz
$5.00


